12 July 2023 Wednesday

66th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No

1.BEYOND
EXPECTATION

2.SECRETEAGLE

3.SILENT WAVE

4.ANADOLU
PRENSESI

5.FOREVER JUSTEN
6.MUCIZE Kiz
7.SNOWBIRD
8.SPLENDID
9.YENNEFER
10.ANADOLU ZAVANI
11.ANARRES
12.ESSEN

13.STEEL QUEEN

Horse
Name

6yo bm
6yo bm
5yo bm
4yo bm
4yo bm
4yo bm
4yo grm
4yo bm
4yo bm
3yobf

3yobf

3yobf

3yobf

Race Program

G2/Fllies & Mares

1.)562.000 ¢
1)161575¢

Age

LUXOR - GRAND EXPECTATIONS
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - ATENFLEX

TOROK (IRE) - KEYFEDEGER

IVENDIP (USA) - PRINCESS TAISE (USA)
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - LIVE FOREVER

(USA)

TOROK (IRE) - FLUCKY KHAN (IR)
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - CUTIES

ROSE (USA)
LUXOR - GRAND EXPECTATIONS

Origin
60,5
60,5
60,5

60

60

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - SHENAZAR 60

KANEKO - ZAEEMAH (IRE)

LUXOR- MY LADY

MARCAVHLLY (USA) - BYMY HOPEFRUL 54

(USA)
SCARFACE - LADY AKARCA

54 kg, 60 kg, 60.50 kg,

2)224.800 3.) 112400 ¢
2.)64.630 ¢ 3)32315¢
Weight Jockey Owner Trainer St
AKURSUN V. REKINCI AKUGUKAKSOY 1 92
H.CiZIK ALP. OZBEK H.ACAR 6 71
OYILDIRIM  MUR. AKTAS MORTUNG 11 96
MCICEK T.1ZZ AKSOY  ATEPEBASI 7 84
MKAYA GOK. ALBAYRAK ADEMRKIRAN 10 72
MUS.CELIK  AHM KORKMAZ At Sahibi Vekili 13 100
GOZCELIK EYL.DERYAL  C.GIGEK 5 102
ASOZEN V. REKINCI AKUGUKAKSOY 8 90
E.CANKAYA OZK. YETKIN H.LAKCAY 4 93
HKARATAS T.iZZ AKSOY  ATEPEBASI 2 77

TOL.
GKOCAKAYA | AR AKARTAL
« SAN.
VEDABIS [ AHRAVIAN
TYLDZ ~ NAF.CELK

Pick four, 6th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet, Superfecta, Quartet

iBB.OGULLARI 12 85
KAD.BALTACI 3 68

D.GELIK 9 78

RT

379412

344716

531312

515264

011863

621368

11111-8

5-55223

115534

411110

7-11485

49-2110

424901

istanbul Racecourse (40th Day)

2000 Dirt (Polytrack)
4)56.200 ¢
4)16.158 ¢
0 B
17 19 2.04.62 2,50
12 19 2.04.87 10,00
26 20 2.0369 3,15
26 16 2.0501 3,15
26 17 2.0545 1145
18 17 21068 10,15
35 20 5,30
17 18 2,50
13 17 21,40
17 19 2.0641 3,15
17 17 245
17 19 975
18 20 20460 7,75

Win PSF Video
20.87(1)
228(9) True
20.15(2) True
443(3) True
1.74(10) True
3.88(7) True
7.49(5)
352(1) True
1.67(11) True
12.18(3) True
13.77(4) True

2.81(8) True

5.22(6)



